S IR AR A AR D

JPHALETI] R AL ]

S ]

proto 97,619 93,308
macro 93,857 17,573
easy 93,522 17,168

120,000

90,000

60,000

30,000

' proto macro
A A I
JIr A S5 R A A O
proto macro
complex
AL [H]
B FIAGIT TR
simple
P BUALIT ]
B AIAGIS ]
none
JF AL ] 893 3,112
B AIAG IS ] 253 1,467
B poo B macro

50,927

41,430

40,690

casy

LSS

easy




45,000 -

30,000 -

15,000 -

complex FAMLIE R simple FAULIE Ik none FMLIE R

ARBOE—F Bellial i O

Struct 23,308 2,108
String 23,308 1,341
bool 23,308 823
B proto H casy

Struct

FPAE B /N EE



400

300

200

100

Simple

None

B proto

54

76

63

B casy




